
Total
number

Department of Preschool Education 5,502 101

Department of Preschool Education and

Nursery School

Preschool Education Major 313 _

Nursery School Major 123 _

Department of Living Science 11,418 _

_ Department of Practical Living Science 289 103

Department of Living Culture 1,876 _

Department of Culture and

2 Communication

2 Department of Practical

4 Communication

Department of Japanese Literature 678 _

Department of English Literature 545 _

_ Total 21,473 204

82

University

63

_

90

_

235

91

60

151

_

_

66

66

Ordinary Program University Junior College
Affiliated Kindergerten

　　Number of Graduates

(From 1954 to 2014)

number
2014 Category Department, etc. 2014Category Department, etc.

Total

Graduate School,
School of Literature

Japanese Language and
Japanese Literature Major

English Language and

2,163

711

English/American Literature

Department of Practical English

Department of History

Department of Comprehensive History

Total

Faculty of Literature /
Faculty of Human Studies

Department of Japanese Literature

Department of Culture and Expression

5,185

525

101

Department of

English/American Literature Major

Category Program 2014

2,353

752

2,330

662

Department of Clinical Pharmacy

Department of Pharmacy

Total

346

Junior
College

(From 1907 to 2014)

Department of Biological Pharmacy

Department of Elementary Educatlon

Total

History Major

Graduate School, School of
Human Studies

Human Studies Major

Preschool Education Major

Total

School of Pharmacy

Faculty of Education

Department of Elementary Education

Department of Educational Psychology

36

*High school breakdown: Okayama Women's School of Practice: 8,459,
Shujitsu Women's High School: 5,155 and Shujitsu High School: 36,681 students.
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15
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73

Category Total Number

High School

Total
number

Junior High School

50,295

_

_

326

864

_

_

_

681

48

9,317

91

60

151

265

273
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