(From 1954 to 2014)

							04 to 2014)		
Category	Department, etc.	Total number	2014	Category	Department, etc.	Total number	2014		
	Graduate School,				Department of Preschool Education	5,502	101		
i L	School of Literature				Department of Preschool Education and				
	Japanese Language and Japanese Literature Major	15			Nursery School				
			-		Preschool Education Major	313	-		
	English Language and English/American Literature Major	15	-		Nursery School Major	123	-		
					Department of Living Science	11,418	-		
	History Major	24	-	Junior	Department of Practical Living Science	289	103		
i T	Graduate School, School of Human Studies		College	Department of Living Culture	1,876	-			
1				Department of Culture and	004				
i T	Human Studies Major	16	2		Communication	681	-		
i T	Preschool Education Major	3	2		Department of Practical	48			
i T	Total	73	4	1	Communication		-		
i T	Faculty of Literature /			1	Department of Japanese Literature	678	-		
1	Faculty of Human Studies				Department of English Literature	545	-		
i F	Department of Japanese Literature	2,353		1	Total	21,473	204		
	Department of Culture and Expression	752	82						
University	Department of English/American Literature	2,330	-						
	Department of Practical English	662	63						
	Department of History	2,163							
	Department of Comprehensive History	711	90						
	Department of Elementary Education	346							
	Total	9,317	235	1					
	Faculty of Education			1					
i F	Department of Elementary Education	91	91	1					
	Department of Educational Psychology	60	60						
i T	Total	151	151	1					
1	School of Pharmacy			1					
1	Department of Biological Pharmacy	265	_	1					
	Department of Clinical Pharmacy	273	_						
	Department of Pharmacy	326	66						
. –	Total	864	66	1					

(From 1907 to 2014)

Category	Program	Total number	2014
High School	Ordinary Program	50,295	525
Junior High School		5,185	101

Category	Total Number	
University Junior College Affiliated Kindergerten	36	

^{*}High school breakdown: Okayama Women's School of Practice: 8,459, Shujitsu Women's High School: 5,155 and Shujitsu High School: 36,681 students.